
HARRIS COUNTY M.U.D, NUMBER 11

OPERATING BUDGET (prepared by KDV)

FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2026
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-(a) no number = no change from last year
(b; + = lncrease from last Year
(c) - = Decrease from last Year
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